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Reflecterende folie ¢ Art.-nr.: 50132911 « REF 7-A-15-30 SET

Technische gegevens

Basisgegevens

omvat
Geschikt voor

Mechanische gegevens

Bouwvorm
Montagemaat dikte
Montagemaat diameter
Reflectievlak diameter
Polarisatie-wijzigend
Structuur actief viak
Nettogewicht

Type bevestiging

Type reflectoren

Omgevingsgegevens

Omgevingstemperatuur bedrijf
Verwerkingstemperatuur

The Sensor People

500 st.
IPS 200i
IPS 400i
LSIS 472i

rond

0,2 mm

31 mm

15 mm

Nee

Microtriple

173 g

zelfklevend
Reflecterende folie

-35...45°C
15..22°C

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Classificatie

Douanetariefnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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39191080
27279203
27279203
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
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